



MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 52675374

Data
publicarii 15.12.20

Coduri CPV

31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.869,34 RON - 1.869,34 RON

Descriere: CORP ILUMINAT 4X18W = 8X84,03 = 672,24 TUB 18W = 50X4,20 = 210,00 TUB 36W =
50X5,04 = 252,00 BEC LED 9W = 50X8,40 = 420,00 APLICA DE PERETE = 5X46,22=231,10
STARTER S2 = 50X1,68 = 84,00
